



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Thank you for dining at Grillhouse. We take the health and safety of all members seriously; this is a commitment that can be seen throughout the food and beverage department here at The American Club. Each of our F&B staff have undergone a full day training program on food allergies and working with diners that have food related allergies and intolerances. This training program was designed by the Culinary Institute of America and has been regularly administered by our training team with annual follow up refresher courses.

To extend further assurance to our members with dietary considerations, we will be regularly updating the below list of all menu and all component ingredients.

Each menu item will be tagged with a standardized icon denoting any and all of the major allergens contained within that menu item. These allergens are dairy, eggs, nuts, and shellfish. Additionally, we will denote which of the items are gluten free or vegetarian and which items contain pork products. *Any item that is deep fried will be fried in vegetable oil that may carry residues of other foods that have been fried in the oil. Wheat flour is default flour used; other flours will be named in the list.*

While the club does take all health related matters seriously, we would like to remind members that we do handle each of the allergens listed and they are present within the club. We undertake all reasonable precautions to reduce the risk of your exposure to these products.

Should you have any further questions regarding this information, please contact the outlet manager.

APPETIZERS

Vietnamese Crispy Pork Spring Rolls:

Mixed green, chilli dipping sauce

Pork spring roll: minced pork, Vietnamese vermicelli, carrot, onion, shallot, mushroom, ginger, garlic, chicken powder, fish sauce, salt, pepper.

Chilli sauce: fish sauce, sugar, red chilli, lemon juice, garlic

Spring Roll Skin: wheat flour 48%, water, coconut oil, salt, sodium caseinate (milk) wheat starch, maltodextrin, Ascorbic Acid E300, contain gluten and milk

Italian Dressing: water, vinegar, sugar, onion, salt, garlic, food acid (sodium citrate, citric) capsicum, thickener (carrageenan gum) pepper, basil, oregano, marjoram, rosemary

Fish Sauce: Anchovies, salt, water

Anchovies: anchovies, sunflower oil, salt

Vietnamese Vermicelli : rice flour stabilizer (407, 500,(0) 501(0))

Truffle Tater Tots:

Potato Tater Puffs, White Truffle Oil, Parmesan Cheese, Salt, Spring Onion


Potato Tater Puffs: potatoes, sunflower oil, potato starch, pea fibre, dextrose, salt



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

White truffle oil: 98.5% extra virgin olive oil, Aroma 1.5%

Parmesan Cheese: pasteurized milk, rennet, lipase, anti-caking agent

Chips, Salsa & Guacamole:  

Corn Chips Tortilla, Fresh Guacamole (Avocado) Sauce, Salsa Tomato Chipotle Salsa, Light Sour Cream

Yellow Corn Tortilla: Whole stoneground corn treated with lime, water, citric acid, calcium propionate, cellulose gum, carotenes (vegetable)

Guacamole: garlic, tomato, salt, spring onion, Chinese parsley, avocado, lime juice

Tomato Chipotle Salsa: garlic, salt, Chinese parsley, lime juice, la costena-chipotle peppers in adobo sauce, chopped tomatoes, red onions

Chipotle Peppers in Adobo Sauce: chipotle peppers, water, vinegar, tomatoes, onions, iodized salt, sugar, paprika, soybean oil, spices

Grilled B.B.Q. Local Satay: 

Beef & Chicken Satay, Satay Sauce, Lontong Rice (Ketupat), Cucumber, Onion, Vegetable Oil

Satay Sauce: peanuts, water, vegetable oil, sugar, salt, chili, tamarind, garlic, shallots, fennel, cumin, coriander, galangal, lemongrass and ginger

Beef & Chicken Satay: chicken/beef, sugar, salt, garlic, shallot, turmeric, ginger, lemongrass, galangal, coriander, cumin, fennel

Mini Mac & Cheese Bites:  

Blue Cheese, White Cheddar Cheese, Parmigiano Reggiano Cheese, American Cheese, Whipping Cream, Macaroni, Sugar, White Pepper, Bread Crumbs, Egg, Black Pepper, Herb Dried Parsley, Chinese Parsley, Coriander, White Cabbage, Fresh Milk, Vegetable Oil, Salt, Bechamel Paste, Chipotle B.B.Q Sauce

Bechamel: flour, butter milk

Blue Cheese: pasteurized milk, microbial rennet, lactic acid, culture milk, calcium chloride

White Cheddar cheese: pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes

Parmigiano Cheese: pasteurized milk, rennet, lipase, anti caking agent

Macaroni: Durum wheat semolina and water

Bread Crumbs: wheat flour, yeast, baking powder, vegetable shortening, sugar, salt

Chipotle B.B.Q Sauce: la costena chipotle peppers, cayenne pepper, brown sugar, red wine vinegar, Heinz hickory smoked B.B.Q sauce, veal jus

Chipotle Peppers in Adobo Sauce: chipotle peppers, water, vinegar, tomatoes, onions, iodized salt, sugar, paprika, soybean oil, spices



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Unsalted : milk, lactic culture, (allergen milk)

Home-made Cheese Sauce: butter, flour, UHT milk, American cheese, cheddar cheese, Swiss cheese, whipping cream, white sugar, salt, white pepper

American Cheese: cheese (pasteurized milk), cheese culture, salt, enzymes (rennet) (min 65%), water, emulsifier (331), milk solids, salt, acidity regulator (330, 339), preservative (200), lecithin (332 from soy), colour (160a) min fdm 45% allergen advice: contain milk and soy

Cheddar Cheese: pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes

Swiss Cheese: part-skim milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes

Grillhouse Signature Nachos:  

Jalapenos, Black Olives, Corn Chips Tortilla, Tomato, Fresh Guacamole (Avocado) Sauce, Tomato Chipotle Salsa, Cheddar Cheese Block, Light Sour Cream

Guacamole: garlic, tomato, salt, spring onion, Chinese parsley, avocado, lime juice

Tomato Chipotle Salsa: chipotle peppers in adobo sauce, cumin powder, dark brown sugar, bay leaves, red onion, sweet corn kernel, garlic, lime, extra virgin olive oil, salt

Refried Bean: water, pinto beans, salt, cottonseed oil, garlic, powder

Chipotle Peppers in Adobo Sauce: chipotle peppers, water, vinegar, tomatoes, onions, iodized salt, sugar, paprika, soybean oil, spices

Jalapeno: jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, iodized salt, onions, spices and soybean oil

Black Olives: black olives, water, salt, stabilizing agent: E579

Yellow Corn Tortilla Chips: whole stoneground corn treated with lime, water, citric acid, calcium propionate, cellulose gum, carotenes (vegetable)

Light Sour Cream: pasteurised cream (from milk), culture, minimum 35% milk fat

Home-made Cheese Sauce: butter, flour, UHT milk, American cheese, cheddar cheese, Swiss cheese, whipping cream, white sugar, salt, white pepper

American Cheese: cheese (pasteurized milk), cheese culture, salt, enzymes (rennet) (min 65%), water, emulsifier (331), milk solids, salt, acidity regulator (330, 339), preservative (200), lecithin (332 from soy), colour (160a) min fdm 45% allergen advice: contain milk and soy

Cheddar Cheese: pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes

Swiss Cheese: part-skim milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

GREEN CURRY CHICKEN SKEWERS:

Coconut Cream: fresh coconut cream (99.9%), stabilizer (Xanthan gum E415), Guar gum E412, carrageenan E407 contains coconut

Green Curry Paste: Green chili, lemongrass, garlic, salt, galangal, shrimp paste, turmeric, cumin, coriander seed, fish sauce, kaffir lime leaf, pepper, (may contain traces of fish)

Fish Sauce: anchovies, salt, water

Chicken Marinade: lemongrass, green curry paste, coconut cream, salt, pepper, garlic, ginger

Anchovies: anchovies, sunflower oil, salt

The Wings!:

Chicken Wing, Frank's Red Hot Buffalo Wing Sauce, Vegetable Oil

Chicken Wing: chicken meat, wheat flour, refined soy bean oil, modified food starch (INS 1420, INS220), corn starch, spices (garlic, onion, black pepper, chili, paprika, vegetable powder, stabilizer (INS 451(i)), salt, garlic paste, raising agent (INS 450(i), INS 500(ii)), rice flour, flavour enhancer (INS 621), palm oil, spices extract (paprika, chili), color (INS 160c), egg powder, perilla oil (INS 471)

Frank's Red Hot Buffalo Wing Sauce: distilled vinegar, aged cayenne red peppers, salt, water, canola oil, paprika, xanthan gum, natural butter type flavour, garlic powder

Blue Cheese Dressing: lemon juice, Danish blue cheese, light sour cream, evaporated milk, white vinegar, mayonnaise, sugar

Blue Cheese: pasteurized milk, microbial rennet, lactic acid, culture milk, calcium chloride

Grillhouse - 'Food Truck' Quesadillas 2018

Plain Wheat Tortillas, Lime-Marinaded Chicken Breast, White Onion, Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese, Green & Red Capsicums, Avocado, Light Sour Cream, Roasted Tomato Salsa

Wheat Flour Tortilla: enriched flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, shortening (interesterified soybean oil, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, hydrogenated cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less: sugar, leavening (baking soda, corn starch, sodium aluminum sulfate, calcium sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), salt, mono-diglycerides, vital wheat gluten, dough conditioner (sodium metabisulfite, corn starch, microcrystalline cellulose, dicalcium phosphate)

Light Sour Cream: pasteurised cream (from milk), culture, minimum 35% milk fat

Cheddar Cheese: pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes

Mozzarella Cheese: pasteurized milk, potato starch, salt, lactic culture, microbial rennet



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Roasted Tomato Salsa: sugar, white pepper powder, green salsa tomatillo sauce, black pepper, herb dried parsley, Chinese parsley coriander, capsicum green or pepper, red onions, jalapenos, garlic, water, salt

Jalapeno: jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, iodized salt, onions, spices and soybean oil

Add on: Smoked Beef Brisket

US Beef Brisket, Chipotle B.B.Q Sauce, TAC Signature Rub

Chipotle B.B.Q Sauce: la costena chipotle peppers, cayenne pepper, brown sugar, red wine vinegar, Heinz hickory smoked B.B.Q sauce, veal jus

La Costena Chipotle: tomato, chipotle pepper in adobo (water, chipotle pepper, tomato paste, vinegar, iodized salt, onion, dried chilies, sugar, soybean oil, spices), onion

Heinz Hickory Smoked B.B.Q Sauce: tomato puree, water, tomato paste, high fructose corn syrup, distilled white vinegar, natural hickory smoke flavour, salt, corn syrup, contains less than 2% of spices, paprika (color) soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt b) corn maltodextrin, salt) guar gum, dehydrated garlic, xanthan gum, sodium benzoate, caramel color, dehydrated onion, dextrose, natural flavors (contains soybeans, wheat)

TAC Signature Rub: oregano, black pepper, salt, onion powder, cayenne pepper

Pickle Red Onion: red onion, sugar, white vinegar, water, star anise, coriander seed, spice clove, beetroot

SALADS

Tandoori Chicken:

Chicken Tandoori, Mix Green, Avocado, Red onion, Cherry Tomato, Masala Chickpea, Radish, Japanese Cucumber, Lime Wedges, Mint Yogurt

Tandoori Chicken: chicken leg, tandoori paste, garam masala powder, salt, pepper

Mint Yogurt Dressing : Yogurt, mint leave, masala powder, salt

Masala Chickpea: onion, tomatoes, garam masala, coriander powder , salt, pepper, Cumin , garlic, Chili powder

Greek Yoghurt: milk solid, live cultures

Chickpea: chick peas, water, salt, antioxdant, ascorbic acid.

Tandoori Paste: greek yoghurt, chili powder, coriander powder, salt, pepper, tumeric, kasuri methi, garam masala, olive oil

Whipping Cream: cream milk, stabilizer e407



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Vietnamese Vermicelli Salad:

Vermicelli, Mix Green, Grill Pork, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber, Japanese Cucumber, Bean Sprout, Carrot, Roasted Peanut, Lime Wedges, Lemongrass lime dressing

Vermicelli: rice flour loi ot stabilizer (407, 500,(0) 501 ()

Fish Sauce: Anchovies, salt ,water,

Oyster Sauce: water , sugar, oyster extract(Oyster, water, oil) salt, monosodium glutamate as permitted flavour enhancer, modified corn starch as permitted food conditioner , wheat flour &caramel as permitted colour

Pork Collar: lemongrass, ginger, garlic, shallot, honey, fish sauce, oil, oyster sauce, chop cilantro, corn starch, black pepper

Lemongrass Lime Dressing: lemongrass water, sugar, high fructose syrup, distilled vinegar, coconut gel, salt, pickled garlic, lactic acid (acidulant), red chili , coriander leaf, xanthan gum (stabilizer)

'The Alamo' Chopped Salad:

Salt, Olive Oil, Black Pepper, Romaine Lettuce, Black Beans, Sweet Corn Kernel, Turnip, Pumpkin Seeds, Red Capsicum, Cherry Tomatoes, Cilantro Lime Vinaigrette, Avocado, Grillhouse Pickle Red Onion, Feta Cheese

Cilantro Lime Vinaigrette: garlic, olive oil, red wine vinegar, Chinese parsley coriander, salt, pepper, lime juice

Grillhouse Pickle Red Onion: red onion, sugar, white vinegar, water, star anise, coriander seed, spice clove, beetroot

Feta Cheese: pasteurised whole milk, sea salt, culture enzymes, powdered cellulose (TP Prevent) allergens (contain milk)

Southwest Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad:

Boneless Chicken Breast, Mozzarella Cheese, Vegetable Oil, Caesar Salad Dressing, Lemons, Romaine Lettuce, Yellow Corn Tortilla Chips, La Costena Chipotle Peppers

Caesar Salad Dressing: Basil, garlic, white onions, balsamic vinaigrette, sauce, Worcestershire sauce, mayonnaise, ground black pepper, lemon juice, parmesan cheese , anchovies

Yellow Corn Tortilla Chips: whole stoneground corn treated with lime, water, citric acid, calcium propionate, cellulose gum, carotenes (vegetable)

Chipotle Peppers In Adobo Sauce: chipotle peppers, water, vinegar, tomatoes, onions, iodized salt, sugar, paprika, soybean oil, spices

Worcestershire Sauce: malt vinegar, white vinegar, molasses, sugar, salt, anchovies, tamarind

Mozzarella Cheese: pasteurized milk, potato starch, salt, lactic culture, microbial rennet



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Mayonnaise: soybean oil, eggs, sugar, white vinegar, salt, acidity regulator, mustard

Parmesan Cheese: pasteurized milk, rennet, lipase, anti-caking agent

Anchovies: anchovies, sunflower oil, salt

Seared Miso Salmon & Avocado Salad:   

Mix Green, Cherry Tomatoes, Japanese Cucumber, Seaweed, Wonton Skin, Dried Cranberries, Black and White Sesame, Goma dressing

Salmon: miso paste, orange juice

Goma Dressing: orange juice, Tahini, sesame dressing, sesame oil, sugar syrup

Sesame Dressing:

Nori: Seaweed

Miso: soybeans, barley, rice, buckwheat, millet, rye, hemp seed, sake, salt

Tahini: mechanically hulled sesame seeds

Wonton Skin: water, eggs, flour, salt

The 'Mean – Green Protein Bomb' Salad:  

Broccolini, Baby Spinach, Avocado, Quinoa, Edamame, Beetroot, Red Radish, Asparagus, Chimichurri Dressing, Fine Beans

Chimichurri Dressing: English parsley, oregano, garlic, red onions, olive oil, red wine vinegar, salt, pepper, provençale

Red Wine Vinegar: red wine, water, antioxidant, sulphites

TACOS

Carne Asada Tacos:  

Wheat Flour Tortilla, Flank Steak, Mix Cabbage, Pico de Gallo, Queso Fresco, Guacamole, Jalapeno Cream, Feta Cheese, Lime Wedges

Flank steak: chipotle, garlic, cilantro, olive oil, cumin powder, Cajun powder, chicken powder, salt, pepper, orange juice

Wheat Flour Tortilla: enriched flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, shortening (interesterified soybean oil, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, hydrogenated cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less: sugar, leavening (baking soda, corn starch, sodium aluminum sulfate, calcium sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), salt, mono-diglycerides, vital wheat gluten, dough conditioner (sodium metabisulfite, corn starch, microcrystalline cellulose, dicalcium phosphate)



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Jalapeno Cream: sour cream, mayonnaise, fresh jalapeno, apple cider vinegar, fresh lime juice, salt, ground black pepper

Feta Cheese: pasteurised whole milk, sea salt, culture enzymes, powdered cellulose (TP Prevent) allergens (contain milk)

Pico de Gallo: jalapeno, salt, pepper, olive oil, lime juice, red onion, cilantro

Jalapeno: jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, iodized salt, onions, spices and soybean oil

Light Sour Cream: pasteurised cream (from milk), culture, minimum 35% milk fat

Guacamole: garlic, tomato, salt, spring onion, Chinese parsley, avocado, lime juice

Mayonnaise: soybean oil, eggs, sugar, white vinegar, salt, acidity regulator, mustard

Korean Pork Bulgogi Tacos:

Wheat Flour Tortilla, Streaky Pork, Mix Cabbage, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole, Lime Wedges, Spicy Ssamjang Sauce

Wheat Flour Tortilla: enriched flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, shortening (interesterified soybean oil, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, hydrogenated cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less: sugar, leavening (baking soda, corn starch, sodium aluminum sulfate, calcium sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), salt, mono-diglycerides, vital wheat gluten, dough conditioner (sodium metabisulfite, corn starch, microcrystalline cellulose, dicalcium phosphate)

Pork Belly: chili powder, ginger, garlic, pepper, rice vinegar

Korean Ssamjang Sauce: chilli sauce, Korean miso, honey, sesame sauce, orange juice, garlic minced, gojunjang sauce, chop onion, white sesame seed

Gojunjang Sauce: wheat flour, corn syrup, water, chili powder, salt, alcohol, soybean, onion, garlic, glucose, kiji seed, green onion, thiamine (vitamin B1), ginger, yeast extract (contain wheat, alcohol)

Pico de Gallo: jalapeno, salt, pepper, olive oil, lime juice, red onion, cilantro

Jalapeno: jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, iodized salt, onions, spices and soybean oil

Gherkin: gherkins, spirit vinegar, sugar, salt, potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate, herbs

Guacamole: garlic, tomato, salt, spring onion, Chinese parsley, avocado, lime juice

Kimchi: long cabbage (napa), gochugaru (chili powder), ginger, garlic, Korean pear, carrot, radish, glutinous rice flour, pepper flakes, fish sauce

Miso: soybeans, barley, rice, buckwheat, millet, rye, hemp seed, sake, salt

Fish Sauce: anchovies, salt, water

Anchovies: anchovies, sunflower oil, salt

Grillhouse Signature Tacos:

Wheat Flour Tortilla, US Beef Brisket, Grillhouse TAC Signature Rub Spice, Dill Pickle, B.B.Q Sauce, Guacamole (Avocado), Red Cabbage, Pickle Red Onion, Green Lime



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Wheat Flour Tortilla: enriched flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, shortening (interesterified soybean oil, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, hydrogenated cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less: sugar, leavening (baking soda, corn starch, sodium aluminum sulfate, calcium sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), salt, mono-diglycerides, vital wheat gluten, dough conditioner (sodium metabisulfite, corn starch, microcrystalline cellulose, dicalcium phosphate)

Grillhouse TAC Signature Rub Spice: onion powder, smoked sweet paprika , ground oregano, ground cayenne pepper, salt, ground coarse black pepper

Chipotle B.B.Q Sauce: La Costena chipotle peppers, cayenne pepper, brown sugar, red wine vinegar, Heinz hickory smoked B.B.Q sauce, veal jus

Guacamole: garlic, tomato, salt, spring onion, Chinese parsley, avocado, lime juice

La Costena Chipotle: tomato, chipotle pepper in adobo (water, chipotle pepper, tomato paste, vinegar, iodized salt, onion, dried chilies, sugar, soybean oil, spices), onion

Jalapeno Cream: sour cream, mayonnaise, fresh jalapeno, apple cider vinegar, fresh lime juice, salt, ground black pepper

Light Sour Cream: pasteurised cream (from milk), culture, minimum 35% milk fat

Mayonnaise: soybean oil, eggs, sugar, white vinegar, salt, acidity regulator, mustard

Pickled Red Onion: red onion, sugar, white vinegar , water, star anise, coriander seed, spice clove, beetroot

Mexican Roasted Vegetable Tacos:

Wheat Flour Tortilla, Mix Cabbage, Mix Capsicum, Onion, Pumpkin, Mushrooms, Corn, Black Bean, Pico de Gallo, Jalapeno Cream, Guacamole, Lime Wedges

Wheat Flour Tortilla: enriched flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, shortening (interesterified soybean oil, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, hydrogenated cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less: sugar, leavening (baking soda, corn starch, sodium aluminum sulfate, calcium sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), salt, mono-diglycerides, vital wheat gluten, dough conditioner (sodium metabisulfite, corn starch, microcrystalline cellulose, dicalcium phosphate)

Pico de Gallo: jalapeno, salt, pepper, olive oil, lime juice , red onion, cilantro

Jalapeno: jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, iodized salt, onions, spices and soybean oil

Jalapeno Cream: sour cream, mayonnaise, fresh jalapeno, apple cider vinegar, fresh lime juice, salt, ground black pepper

Mayonnaise: soybean oil, eggs, sugar, white vinegar, salt, acidity regulator, mustard

Guacamole: garlic, tomato, salt, spring onion, Chinese parsley, avocado, lime juice

Black Bean: prepared black beans, water, salt, sugar, dehydrated onion, firming agent (calcium chloride)



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Grilled Barramundi Tacos:

Wheat Flour Tortilla, Seabass Fillet Skin on, Dill Pickle, Jalapeño Cream, Chipotle B.B.Q Sauce, Red Cabbage, Pickle Red Onion, Green Lime, Roasted Tomato Salsa

Wheat Flour Tortilla: enriched flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, shortening (interesterified soybean oil, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, hydrogenated cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less: sugar, leavening (baking soda, corn starch, sodium aluminum sulfate, calcium sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), salt, mono-diglycerides, vital wheat gluten, dough conditioner (sodium metabisulfite, corn starch, microcrystalline cellulose, dicalcium phosphate). CONTAINS: Wheat Grillhouse Jalapeño Cream: Chinese parsley, sour cream light, fresh jalapeños, mayonnaise, vinegar apple cider fresh lime juice, salt, ground coarse black pepper

Chipotle B.B.Q Sauce: La Costena chipotle peppers, cayenne pepper, brown sugar, red wine vinegar, Heinz hickory smoked B.B.Q sauce, veal jus

La Costena Chipotle: tomato, chipotle pepper in adobo (water, chipotle pepper, tomato paste, vinegar, iodized salt, onion, dried chilies, sugar, soybean oil, spices), onion

Heinz Hickory Smoked B.B.Q Sauce: tomato puree, water, tomato paste, high fructose corn syrup, distilled white vinegar, natural hickory smoke flavour, salt, corn syrup, contains less than 2% of spices, paprika (color) soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt b) corn maltodextrin, salt) guar gum, dehydrated garlic, xanthan gum, sodium benzoate, caramel color, dehydrated onion, dextrose, natural flavors (contains soybeans, wheat)

Pickle Red Onion: red onion, sugar, white vinegar, water, star anise, coriander seed, spice clove, beetroot

Roasted Tomato Salsa: sugar, white pepper powder, green salsa tomatillo sauce, black pepper, herb dried parsley, Chinese parsley coriander, capsicum green or pepper, red onions, jalapenos, garlic, water, salt

Jalapeno Cream: sour cream, mayonnaise, fresh jalapeno, apple cider vinegar, fresh lime juice, salt, ground black pepper

Mayonnaise: soybean oil, eggs, sugar, white vinegar, salt, acidity regulator, mustard

Gherkin: gherkins, spirit vinegar, sugar, salt, potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate, herbs

Smoked Pulled Pork Tacos:

Wheat Flour Tortilla, Smoked Pulled Pork, Mix Cabbage, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole, Jalapeno Cream, Grillhouse BBQ Sauce, Lime Wedges

Smoked Pulled Pork: brown sugar, kosher salt, paprika, coarse black pepper, onion powder, garlic powder, ground cumin, mustard powder, lemon pepper, cayenne pepper, celery seed

Wheat Flour Tortilla: enriched flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, shortening (interesterified soybean oil, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, hydrogenated cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less: sugar, leavening (baking soda, corn starch, sodium aluminum sulfate, calcium sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), salt, mono-diglycerides, vital wheat gluten, dough conditioner (sodium metabisulfite, corn starch, microcrystalline cellulose, dicalcium phosphate). CONTAINS: Wheat



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Grillhouse Jalapeño Cream: Chinese parsley, sour cream light, fresh jalapeños, mayonnaise, vinegar apple cider fresh lime juice, salt, ground coarse black pepper

Pico de Gallo: jalapeno, salt, pepper, olive oil, lime juice, red onion, cilantro

Jalapeno: jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, iodized salt, onions, spices and soybean oil

Gherkin: gherkins, spirit vinegar, sugar, salt, potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate, herbs


Chipotle B.B.Q Sauce: La Costena chipotle peppers, cayenne pepper, brown sugar, red wine vinegar, Heinz hickory smoked B.B.Q sauce, veal jus

La Costena Chipotle: tomato, chipotle pepper in adobo (water, chipotle pepper, tomato paste, vinegar, iodized salt, onion, dried chilies, sugar, soybean oil, spices), onion

Jalapeno Cream: sour cream, mayonnaise, fresh jalapeno, apple cider vinegar, fresh lime juice, salt, ground black pepper

Mayonnaise: soybean oil, eggs, sugar, white vinegar, salt, acidity regulator, mustard

TEXAS B.B.Q. Corner & SICKICKS!

Meat Prime Brisket:   (Gluten-free option without B.B.Q. Sauce available)

US Beef Brisket, Chipotle B.B.Q Sauce, TAC Signature Rub, Gardenia Enriched White Bread, Pickle Red Onion, Dill Pickle, Jalapeño, Grillhouse Coleslaw (sides)

Gardenia Enriched White Bread: wheat flour, sucrose, vegetable oil, skimmed milk powder, salt, dextrose, baker yeast, emulsifiers, yeast nutrients, thiamine, niacin, iron, calcium propionate

Chipotle B.B.Q Sauce: La Costena chipotle peppers, cayenne pepper, brown sugar, red wine vinegar, Heinz hickory smoked B.B.Q sauce, veal jus

La Costena Chipotle: tomato, chipotle pepper in adobo (water, chipotle pepper, tomato paste, vinegar, iodized salt, onion, dried chilies, sugar, soybean oil, spices), onion

Heinz Hickory Smoked B.B.Q Sauce: tomato puree, water, tomato paste, high fructose corn syrup, distilled white vinegar, natural hickory smoke flavour, salt, corn syrup, contains less than 2% of spices, paprika (color) soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt b) corn maltodextrin, salt) guar gum, dehydrated garlic, xanthan gum, sodium benzoate, caramel color, dehydrated onion, dextrose, natural flavors (contains soybeans, wheat)

TAC Signature Rub: oregano, black pepper, salt, onion powder, cayenne pepper

Pickle Red Onion: red onion, sugar, white vinegar, water, star anise, coriander seed, spice clove, beetroot

Grillhouse Coleslaw (sides): salt, sugar, lemon juice, mayonnaise, light sour cream, celery seeds, carrots, cabbage, chives, white vinegar, coarse ground black pepper

Gherkin: gherkins, spirit vinegar, sugar, salt, potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate, herbs



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Light Sour Cream: pasteurised cream (from milk), culture, minimum 35% milk fat

Mayonnaise: soybean oil, eggs, sugar, white vinegar, salt, acidity regulator, mustard

White Vinegar : water, acetic acid (e260)

Frank's Red Hot Buffalo Wing Sauce: distilled vinegar, aged cayenne red peppers, salt, water, canola oil, paprika, xanthan gum, natural butter type flavour, garlic powder

Applewood Smoked Pulled Pork:  

Applewood smoked Pulled pork, Chipotle B.B.Q Sauce, TAC Signature Rub, Gardenia Enriched White Bread, Pickle Red Onion, Dill Pickle, Jalapeño, Grillhouse Coleslaw (sides)

Smoked Pulled Pork: brown sugar, kosher salt, paprika, coarse black pepper, onion powder, garlic powder, ground cumin, mustard powder, lemon pepper, cayenne pepper, celery seed

Gardenia Enriched White Bread: wheat flour, sucrose, vegetable oil, skimmed milk powder, salt, dextrose, baker yeast, emulsifiers, yeast nutrients, thiamine, niacin, iron, calcium propionate

Chipotle B.B.Q Sauce: La Costena chipotle peppers, cayenne pepper, brown sugar, red wine vinegar, Heinz hickory smoked B.B.Q sauce, veal jus

La Costena Chipotle: tomato, chipotle pepper in adobo (water, chipotle pepper, tomato paste, vinegar, iodized salt, onion, dried chilies, sugar, soybean oil, spices), onion

Heinz Hickory Smoked B.B.Q Sauce: tomato puree, water, tomato paste, high fructose corn syrup, distilled white vinegar, natural hickory smoke flavour, salt, corn syrup, contains less than 2% of spices, paprika (color) soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt b) corn maltodextrin, salt) guar gum, dehydrated garlic, xanthan gum, sodium benzoate, caramel color, dehydrated onion, dextrose, natural flavors (contains soybeans, wheat)

TAC Signature Rub: oregano, black pepper, salt, onion powder, cayenne pepper

Pickle Red Onion: red onion, sugar, white vinegar, water, star anise, coriander seed, spice clove, beetroot

Grillhouse Coleslaw (sides): salt, sugar, lemon juice, mayonnaise, light sour cream, celery seeds, carrots, cabbage, chives, white vinegar, coarse ground black pepper

Gherkin: gherkins, spirit vinegar, sugar, salt, potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate, herbs

Light Sour Cream: pasteurised cream (from milk), culture, minimum 35% milk fat

Mayonnaise: soybean oil, eggs, sugar, white vinegar, salt, acidity regulator, mustard

White Vinegar : water, acetic acid (E260)

Frank's Red Hot Buffalo Wing Sauce: distilled vinegar, aged cayenne red peppers, salt, water, canola oil, paprika, xanthan gum, natural butter type flavour, garlic powder

White Vinegar : water, acetic acid (e260)



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Frank's Red Hot Buffalo Wing Sauce: distilled vinegar, aged cayenne red peppers, salt, water, canola oil, paprika, xanthan gum, natural butter type flavour, garlic powder

Kielbasa Sausage:  

Kielbasa Sausages, Chipotle B.B.Q Sauce, TAC Signature Rub, Gardenia Enriched White Bread, Pickle Red Onion, Dill Pickle, Jalapeño, Grillhouse Coleslaw (sides)

Kielbasa Sausages : Minced pork, water, corn syrup, isolated soy product, isolated soy protein, monosodium glutamate, natural flour, salt, sodium nitrite, sodium phosphate, sodium erythorbate, spices

Chipotle B.B.Q Sauce: La Costena chipotle peppers, cayenne pepper, brown sugar, red wine vinegar, Heinz hickory smoked B.B.Q sauce, veal jus

La Costena Chipotle: tomato, chipotle pepper in adobo (water, chipotle pepper, tomato paste, vinegar, iodized salt, onion, dried chilies, sugar, soybean oil, spices), onion

Heinz Hickory Smoked B.B.Q Sauce: tomato puree, water, tomato paste, high fructose corn syrup, distilled white vinegar, natural hickory smoke flavour, salt, corn syrup, contains less than 2% of spices, paprika (color) soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt b) corn maltodextrin, salt) guar gum, dehydrated garlic, xanthan gum, sodium benzoate, caramel color, dehydrated onion, dextrose, natural flavors (contains soybeans, wheat) .

Gardenia Enriched White Bread: wheat flour, sucrose, vegetable oil, skimmed milk powder, salt, dextrose, baker yeast, emulsifiers, yeast nutrients, thiamine, niacin, iron, calcium propionate

Pickle Red Onion: red onion, sugar, white vinegar , water, star anise, coriander seed, spice clove, beetroot

Mayonnaise: soybean oil, eggs, sugar, white vinegar, salt, acidity regulator, mustard

White Vinegar : Water, Acetic Acid (E260)

Frank's Red Hot Buffalo Wing Sauce: distilled vinegar, aged cayenne red peppers, salt, water, canola oil, paprika, xanthan gum, natural butter type flavour, garlic powder

Gherkin: gherkins, spirit vinegar, sugar, salt, potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate, herbs

Grillhouse Coleslaw (Sides):   

Salt, Sugar, Lemon Juice, Mayonnaise, Light Sour Cream, Celery, Carrot, White Cabbage, Herb Chives, White Vinegar, Black Pepper

Gherkin: gherkins, spirit vinegar, sugar, salt, potassium sorbate, sodium benzoate, herbs

Mayonnaise: soybean oil, eggs, sugar, white vinegar, salt, acidity regulator, mustard


Light Sour Cream: pasteurised cream (from milk), culture, minimum 35% milk fat

White Vinegar : water, acetic acid (e260)



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Frank's Red Hot Buffalo Wing Sauce: distilled vinegar, aged cayenne red peppers, salt, water, canola oil, paprika, xanthan gum, natural butter type flavour, garlic powder

Grillhouse Mac & Cheese: 

Macaroni, Home-made Cheese Sauce, Milk, Bread Crumbs

Macaroni: durum wheat semolina, water

Home-made Cheese Sauce: butter, flour, UHT milk, American cheese, cheddar cheese, Swiss cheese, whipping cream, white sugar, salt, white pepper

Whipping Cream: cream, stabilizer E407, (product made from pure cow's milk)

American Cheese: cheese (pasteurized milk) , cheese culture, salt, enzymes(rennet) (min 65%), water, emulsifier (331) , milk solids, salt, acidity regulator (330 , 339) , preservative (200), lecithin (332 from soy) , colour (160a) min fdm 45% allergen advice : contain milk and soy

Cheddar Cheese: pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes

Swiss Cheese: part-skim milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes

Bread Crumbs: wheat flour, yeast, baking powder, vegetable shortening, sugar, salt

THE BURGER BAR

The Classic Burger: 

Grillhouse Beef Patty, Sesame Seed Bun, Gherkin Pickle, French Mustard, French Fries, Cheese, Salted Butter, Salt, Olive Oil, Tomato Ketchup, Black Pepper, Vegetable Oil

Gherkin Pickle: Gherkins, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate, Herbs

French Mustard: distilled vinegar, water, #1 grade mustard seed, salt, turmeric, paprika, spice, natural flavors and garlic powder

Sesame Seed Bun: wheat flour, water, sugar, yeast, soybean oil, wheat gluten, salt, calcium sulphate, grain vinegar, calcium propionate, datem, cellulose gum, monoglycerides, corn flour, citric acid, potassium iodate, soy lecithin, mono calcium phosphate

American Cheese: cheese (pasteurized milk) , cheese culture, salt, enzymes(rennet) (min 65%), water, emulsifier (331) , milk solids, salt, acidity regulator (330 , 339) , preservative (200), lecithin (332 from soy) , colour (160a) min fdm 45% allergen advice : contain milk and soy

Tomato Ketchup: tomato concentrate from red ripe tomatoes, distilled vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, salt, spice, onion powder, natural flavouring



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Pesto Chicken Burger:

Grilled Chicken Pesto, topped with Swiss Cheese, Arugula, Tomatoes, Lettuce, Onions and Sundried Tomatoes , Aioli Spread on Sesame Seed Bun

Sesame Seed Bun: wheat flour, water, sugar, yeast, soybean oil, wheat gluten, salt, calcium sulphate, grain vinegar, calcium propionate, datem, cellulose gum, monoglycerides, corn flour, citric acid, potassium iodate, soy lecithin, mono calcium phosphate

Chicken Marinade: chicken meat, basil pesto, salt, pepper, olive oil

Swiss Cheese: part-skim milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes

Basil Pesto Sauce: basil, sunflower oil, salt, acidity regulator, canola oil, soy grits, cashew nuts, parmesan cheese, garlic, soy flour, white vinegar

Parmesan Cheese: pasteurized milk, rennet, lipase, anti-caking agent

Aioli Spread: sun-dried tomatoes, chopped garlic, mayonnaise, lemon juice

Mayonnaise: soybean oil, eggs, sugar, white vinegar, salt, acidity regulator, mustard

Sun-dried Tomatoes: dried tomatoes 50%, sunflower oil, vinegar, salt, sugar, acidity regulator, citric acid, natural flavour, parsley, antioxidant, L-ascorbic acid

Grillhouse Impossible Burger:

Plant-based Patty with Club-made Guacamole, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Sriracha and Roasted Garlic, Aioli Spread on Sesame Seed Bun

Impossible Burger Patty: water, pea protein Isolate, canola oil, refined coconut oil, bamboo cellulose, methylcellulose, potato starch, maltodextrin, yeast, salt, sunflower oil, vegetable glycerine, dried yeast, Arabic gum, citrus, ascorbic acid, beet juice extract, acetic acid, succinic acid, modified food starch, annatto

Sesame Seed Bun: wheat flour, water, sugar, yeast, soybean oil, wheat gluten, salt, calcium sulphate, grain vinegar, calcium propionate, datem, cellulose gum, monoglycerides, corn flour, citric acid, potassium iodate, soy lecithin, mono calcium phosphate

Guacamole: garlic, tomato, salt, spring onion, Chinese parsley, avocado, lime juice

American Cheese: cheese (pasteurized milk) , cheese culture, salt, enzymes(rennet) (min 65%), water, emulsifier (331) , milk solids, salt, acidity regulator (330 , 339) , preservative (200), lecithin (332 from soy) , colour (160a) min fdm 45% allergen advice : contain milk and soy

Sriracha: spur chili 40%, water 21.6%, sugar 17%, garlic 15%, salt 5%, acidity regulator (acetic acid (E260)

Mayonnaise: soybean oil, eggs, sugar, white vinegar, salt, acidity regulator, mustard


Balsamic: red grape vinegar acidity 6%, contain sulphites



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Aioli Spread: sun-dried tomatoes, chopped garlic, mayonnaise, lemon juice

Sun-dried Tomatoes: dried tomatoes 50%, sunflower oil, vinegar, salt, sugar, acidity regulator, citric acid, natural flavour, parsley, antioxidant, L-ascorbic acid

Texas Double Dog: 

Unsmoked Beef Frank Hot Dog, Gherkin Pickle, French Mustard Yellow, French Fries, Unsalted Butter, Salt, Olive Oil, Tomato Ketchup, Vegetable Oil, Gardenia Hot dog Bun, Red Onion

Beef Frank Hot Dog: beef, chicken, spices, starch, sugar, potassium acetate, antioxidant (E315), nitrite b/n: 050819

Gardenia Hot Dog Bun: wheat flour, sucrose, vegetable oil, skimmed milk powder, salt, dextrose, baker's yeast, emulsifiers, yeast nutrients, thiamine, niacin, iron, calcium propionate

French Mustard: distilled vinegar, water, #1 grade mustard seed, salt, turmeric, paprika, spice, natural flavors and garlic powder

Tomato Ketchup: tomato concentrate from red ripe tomatoes, distilled vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, salt, spice, onion powder, natural flavouring

***Add on: Beef Chili:** diced tomatoes, sliced jalapeno, chipotle adobo, bay leaf, green bell pepper, red bell pepper, yellow bell pepper, white onion, kidney bean, cayenne chili, cumin powder, taco seasoning, hot sauce, B.B.Q. sauce, garlic powder, salt, pepper

Frank's Red Hot Buffalo Wing Sauce: distilled vinegar, aged cayenne red peppers, salt, water, canola oil, paprika, xanthan gum, natural butter type flavour, garlic powder

Heinz Hickory Smoked B.B.Q Sauce: tomato puree, water, tomato paste, high fructose corn syrup, distilled white vinegar, natural hickory smoke flavour, salt, corn syrup, contains less than 2% of spices, paprika (color) soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt b) corn maltodextrin, salt) guar gum, dehydrated garlic, xanthan gum, sodium benzoate, caramel color, dehydrated onion, dextrose, natural flavors (contains soybeans, wheat)

Kidney Bean: kidney bean , water, sugar, salt, firming agent (calcium chloride) antioxidant (calcium disodium edta)

Slow Smoked Pulled Pork Sliders:  

Pork Shoulder, Mini Hamburger Bun, Grillhouse Pulled Pork Rub, Honey Oregano B.B.Q Sauce, Gherkin Pickle, Vegetable Oil, French Fries, Dill Pickle, Grillhouse Coleslaw (side)

Mini Hamburger Bun: wheat flour, water, sugar, yeast, soybean oil, wheat gluten, salt, calcium sulfate, grain vinegar, calcium propionate, datem, cellulose gum, monoglycerides, corn flour, citric acid, potassium iodate, soy lecithin, mono calcium phosphate

Grillhouse Pulled Pork Rub: ground cayenne pepper, brown sugar, cumin, mustard, lemon pepper seasoning, onion powder, garlic powder, smoked paprika, ground coarse black pepper, salt



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Honey Oregano B.B.Q Sauce: hickory smoked B.B.Q sauce, brown sugar, celery seeds, tomato ketchup, ground coarse black pepper, salt, water, Worcestershire sauce, honey, shredded oregano, oil

Grillhouse Coleslaw (side): salt, sugar, lemon juice, mayonnaise, light sour cream, celery seeds, carrots, cabbage, chives, white vinegar, coarse ground black pepper

Heinz Hickory Smoked B.B.Q Sauce: tomato puree, water, tomato paste, high fructose corn syrup, distilled white vinegar, natural hickory smoke flavour, salt, corn syrup, contains less than 2% of spices, paprika (color) soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt b) corn maltodextrin, salt) guar gum, dehydrated garlic, xanthan gum, sodium benzoate, caramel color, dehydrated onion, dextrose, natural flavors (contains soybeans, wheat)

Tomato Ketchup: tomato concentrate from red ripe tomatoes, distilled vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, salt, spice, onion powder, natural flavouring

Worcestershire Sauce: malt vinegar, white vinegar, molasses, sugar, salt, anchovies, tamarind

Mayonnaise: soybean oil, eggs, sugar, white vinegar, salt, acidity regulator, mustard

Light Sour Cream: pasteurised cream (from milk), culture, minimum 35% milk fat

PIZZA (Gluten-free pizza dough available)

rice flour, tapioca flour, soy flour, canola oil, (contain antioxidant (306)(from soy) non yeast raising agent, (glucono delta – lactone (575) potassium bicarbonate (500) xanthan gum (415) soy lecithin (3220) water added

Margherita Pizza:

Mozzarella Cheese, Bombay Onion, Grillhouse Pizza Tomato Sauce, Grillhouse - Pizza Dough Basic, Basil Pesto, Herb Thai Basil

Pizza Tomato Sauce: vine-ripened tomatoes, salt, basil and citric acid.

Pizza Dough Basic: flour, oregano dry, yeast dry, salt, milk, water, olive oil

Basil Pesto: basil, sunflower oil, salt, acidity regulator, canola salt, soy grits, cashew nuts, parmesan cheese, garlic, soy flour, white vinegar

Mozzarella Cheese: pasteurized milk, potato starch, salt, lactic culture, microbial rennet

Parmesan Cheese: pasteurized milk, rennet, lipase, anti caking agent

Chicken Pesto Pizza:

Pesto Chicken, Pesto Sauce, Garlic, Pepper, Salt, Basil Leave, Canola Oil, Soy Grits, Cashew Nut, Parmesan Cheese, Soy Flour, White Vinegar, Cherry Tomato, Bell Pepper, Basil Leaves

Pizza Dough Basic: flour, oregano dry, yeast dry, salt, milk, water, olive oil



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Chicken Marinade: chicken meat, basil pesto, salt, pepper, olive oil

Basil Pesto: basil, sunflower oil, salt, acidity regulator, canola salt, soy grits, cashew nuts, parmesan cheese, garlic, soy flour, white vinegar

Parmesan Cheese: pasteurized milk, rennet, lipase, anti caking agent

Gourmet Vegetarian Pizza:  

Arugula, Grilled Artichoke, Portobello Mushrooms, Brussels Sprout, Blue Cheese, Balsamic Vinegar, Chipotle Tomato Sauce

Pizza Dough Basic: flour, oregano dry, yeast dry, salt, milk, water, olive oil

Blue Cheese: pasteurized milk, microbial rennet, lactic acid, culture milk, calcium chloride

La Costena Chipotle: tomato, chipotle pepper in adobo (water, chipotle pepper, tomato paste, vinegar, iodized salt, onion, dried chilies, sugar, soybean oil, spices), onion

KIDS' MEALS

Chicken Fingers: 

Chicken, Breaded Crumbs, Salt, Baking Powder

Chicken Meat: wheat flour, vegetable oil palm, tapioca starch, soy sauce (water, soybean, garlic, spices (pepper, onion 0 sugar raising agent, (E450i, E500ii, Food color (E160C), stabilizer (e451i), flavour enhancer (E621)

Bread Crumbs: wheat flour, yeast, baking powder, vegetable shortening, sugar, salt

Junior Cheeseburger: 

Mini Butchery Beef Hamburger, Mini Sesame Seed Bun, Apple Sauce, French Mustard

Mini Sesame Seed Bun: wheat flour, water, sugar, yeast, soybean oil, wheat gluten, salt, calcium sulfate, grain vinegar, calcium propionate, datem, cellulose gum, monoglycerides, corn flour, citric acid, potassium iodate, soy lecithin, mono calcium phosphate

American Cheese: cheese (pasteurized milk) , cheese culture, salt, enzymes (rennet) (min 65%), water, emulsifier (331), milk solids, salt, acidity regulator (330 , 339), preservative (200), lecithin (332 from soy) , colour (160a) min fdm 45% allergen advice : contain milk and soy

French Mustard: distilled vinegar, water, #1 grade mustard seed, salt, turmeric, paprika, spice, natural flavors and garlic powder



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Fish & Chips:



Dory Fish Fillet, Shoestrings Fries, Tomato Ketchup, Vegetable Oil, Bread Crumbs, Egg, Cake Flour

Fish: 69% fish, batter flour milk 14%, uchino 17%, egg

Bread Crumbs: wheat flour, yeast, baking powder, vegetable shortening, sugar, salt

Tomato Ketchup: tomato concentrate from red ripe tomatoes, distilled vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, salt, spice, onion powder, natural flavouring

Classic Beef Hot Dog:



Unsmoked Beef Frank Hot Dog, Macaroni, Cheese Sauce, Apple Sauce, Hot Dog Roll, Heinz Tomato Ketchup

Unsmoked Beef Frank Hot Dog: beef, chicken, spices, starch, sugar, potassium acetate, antioxidant (E315), nitrite b/n: 050819

Cheese Sauce: butter, flour, UHT milk, American cheese, cheddar cheese, Swiss cheese, whipping cream, sugar white, salt, white pepper

Apple Sauce: apple, water, citric acid, vitamin C (ascorbic acid).

American Cheese: cheese (pasteurized milk), cheese culture, salt, enzymes (rennet) (min 65%), water, emulsifier (331), milk solids, salt, acidity regulator (330, 339), preservative (200), lecithin (332 from soy), colour (160a) min fdm 45% allergen advice : contain milk and soy

Cheddar Cheese: pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes

Swiss Cheese: part-skim milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes

Macaroni: durum wheat semolina, water

Tomato Ketchup: tomato concentrate from red ripe tomatoes, distilled vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, salt, spice, onion powder, natural flavouring

Impossible Cheese burger:



Plant-based Patty with Cheese



Impossible Burger Patty: water, pea protein Isolate, canola oil, refined coconut oil, bamboo cellulose, methylcellulose, potato starch, maltodextrin, yeast, salt, sunflower oil, vegetable glycerine, dried yeast, Arabic gum, citrus, ascorbic acid, beet juice extract, acetic acid, succinic acid, modified food starch, annatto

Mini Burger Bun: wheat flour, water, sugar, yeast, soybean oil, wheat gluten, salt, calcium sulphate, grain vinegar, calcium propionate, datem, cellulose gum, monoglycerides, corn flour, citric acid, potassium iodate, soy lecithin, mono calcium phosphate




Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

American Cheese: cheese (pasteurized milk), cheese culture, salt, enzymes (rennet) (min 65%), water, emulsifier (331), milk solids, salt, acidity regulator (330, 339), preservative (200), lecithin (332 from soy), colour (160a) min fdm 45% allergen advice : contain milk and soy

Miso Salmon:   (Gluten-free option available without miso seasoning)
Serve with Rice and Broccoli

Salmon: miso paste, orange juice

Miso Paste: soybeans, barley, rice, buckwheat, millet, rye, hemp seed, sake, salt

Spaghetti Bolognese: 
Spaghetti, Minced beef, Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Celery, Tomatoes

Spaghetti: durum wheat semolina, water, (may have traces of soy, eggs)

Beef Bolognese Sauce: minced beef, capsicum, onion, carrot, celery, tomato, salt, pepper, tomatoes paste

Tomatoes Paste: tomatoes puree, (water, tomato paste) less than 2% of salt, citric acid

Junior Quesadilla:  
Tortilla Chips stuffed with Mozzarella Cheese

Wheat Flour Tortilla: enriched flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, shortening (interesterified soybean oil, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, hydrogenated cottonseed oil), contains 2% or less: sugar, leavening (baking soda, corn starch, sodium aluminum sulfate, calcium sulfate, monocalcium phosphate), salt, mono-diglycerides, vital wheat gluten, dough conditioner (sodium metabisulfite, corn starch, microcrystalline cellulose, dicalcium phosphate). CONTAINS: Wheat Grillhouse Jalapeño Cream: Chinese parsley, sour cream light, fresh jalapeños, mayonnaise, vinegar apple cider fresh lime juice, salt, ground coarse black pepper

Mozzarella Cheese: pasteurized milk, potato starch, salt, lactic culture, microbial rennet

DESSERTS

Magnum Classic   
Ice Cream with Vanilla from Madagascar coated with Milk Chocolate (33%)

reconstituted skimmed milk ,sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, water, coconut oil, glucose syrup, whole milk powder, glucose-fructose syrup, whey solids (milk), butter oil (milk), emulsifiers (soybean lecithin, E476, E471), exhausted vanilla bean pieces, stabilisers (E407, E410, E412), natural vanilla flavouring (with milk), flavouring, colour (E160a), may contain: almond



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Magnum Almond

Ice cream with Vanilla from Madagascar coated with Milk Chocolate (29%) and Almonds (5%)

reconstituted skimmed milk, sugar, cocoa butter, glucose syrup, almonds, coconut oil, skimmed milk powder, butter oil (milk), fructose, skimmed milk powder or concentrate, cocoa mass, whey solids (milk), emulsifiers (E471, E442, E476), stabilisers (E410, E412, E407), exhausted vanilla bean pieces, natural vanilla flavouring (with milk), flavouring, colour (E160a), may contain: soy and other nuts

Cornetto Chocolate

biscuits cone, chocolate flavoured syrup, sugar, chocolate, confection, milk solids (whey protein concentrate, buttermilk powder, skimmed milk powder, whey powder), glucose syrup, vegetable oil (coconut oil, palm oil) almond pieces, contains permitted stabilisers (ins412, ins 410, ins 407), emulsifiers (ins 471 – plant origin), flavourings, citric acid and colouring substances of plant and synthetic origin contains wheat, soy lecithin, milk and tree nuts, may contain peanuts, barley and egg

Cornetto Vanilla

biscuits cone, vanilla flavoured syrup, sugar, chocolate, confection, milk solids (whey protein concentrate, buttermilk powder, skimmed milk powder, whey powder), glucose syrup, vegetable oil (coconut oil, palm oil) almond pieces, contains permitted stabilisers (ins412, ins 410, ins 407), emulsifiers (ins 471 – plant origin), flavourings, citric acid and colouring substances of plant and synthetic origin contains wheat, soy lecithin, milk and tree nuts, may contain peanuts, barley and egg

Cornetto Strawberry

biscuits cone, strawberry flavoured syrup, sugar, chocolate, confection, milk solids (whey protein concentrate, buttermilk powder, skimmed milk powder, whey powder), glucose syrup, vegetable oil (coconut oil, palm oil) almond pieces, strawberry puree, contains permitted stabilisers (ins412, ins 410, ins 407), emulsifiers (ins 471 – plant origin), flavourings, citric acid and colouring substances of plant and synthetic origin contains wheat, soy lecithin, milk and tree nuts, may contain peanuts, barley and egg

Paddle Pop Rainbow

sugar, glucose syrup, milk solids (skimmed milk powder, butter milk powder, whey protein concentrate), palm oil, maitodextrin, salt, contains permitted emulsifier (ins 471 – plant origin) stabilizers (ins 410, ins 412, ins 407) flavouring and colourings soy lecithin, milk may contain barley and egg

Solero Split

sugar, glucose syrup, milk solids (skimmed milk powder, butter milk powder, whey protein concentrate), palm oil, maitodextrin, salt, contains permitted emulsifier (ins 471 – plant origin) stabilisers (guar gum, locust bean gum, carrageenan) flavouring and colourings (fd&c blue #1, yellow #5 (tartrazine) soy lecithin, milk, may contain barley and egg


Ice Cream (1 scoop)


French Vanilla  – water, vegetable oil, sugar, skimmed milk powder, stab, maltodextrin, vanilla paste



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Royal Chocolate  - water, vegetable oil, sugar, skimmed milk powder, stab, maltodextrin, choco paste

Strawberry  - water, vegetable oil, sugar, skimmed milk powder, stab, maltodextrin, fresh fruit paste

Vanilla Frozen Yoghurt  - milk, yoghurt, sugar, dextrose, vanilla flavour, stabilizers, emulsifiers

ICE COLD BEVERAGES

Orange – reconstituted orange juice, apple juice concentrate, orange pulp cells, sodium benzoate, citric acid, flavour, vitamin c

Apple - apple juice concentrate, water, sugar, citric acid, flavouring , permitted preservative (e202)(e211) natural colour(e150a)

Cranberry – apple juice concentrate, cranberry juice concentrate, de-ionized apple juice concentrate, water, refined cane sugar, citric acid, flavouring , permitted preservative (e202)

Lime – lime juice from concentrate, sucrose, freshly squeezed lime juice, cloudy agent, flavour sodium benzoate


Lime Granitas – fresh lime juice, water, refined cane sugar, citric acid, flavouring and permitted preservatives (e211 & e202)

Mango Granitas – mango puree, water, refined cane sugar, citric acid, flavouring and permitted preservatives (e211 & e202)

Lemonade – water, sugar, acidity regulators(citric acid, sodium citrate), anticaking agent (calcium phosphate), clouding agent(titanium dioxide), natural and nature-identical flavours(contain soya lecithin), sweeteners (aspartame, acesulfame potassium), vitamin c, food colour (curcumin) contain soya lecithin phenylketonurics: contains phenylalanine

Vanilla Milkshake  - water, vegetable oil, sugar, skimmed milk powder, stab, maltodextrin, vanilla paste, milk

Chocolate Milkshake  - water, vegetable oil, sugar, skimmed milk powder, stab, maltodextrin, choco paste, milk

Strawberry Milkshake  - water, vegetable oil, sugar, skimmed milk powder, stab, maltodextrin, fresh fruit paste, milk



Grillhouse Ingredients Listing for All Menu Items

Iced Tea – black tea leaves, water

Flavoured (Lychee) – sugar, concentrated lychee puree, water, acid, citric acid, natural flavouring, thickener: pectin, preservative: e202, contains equivalent of 50.1% lychee puree

Flavoured (Peach) - sugar, concentrated peach puree, water, acid, citric acid, natural flavouring, thickener: pectin, preservative: e202, contains equivalent of 50.1% peach puree